Optoplex
C O R P O R A T I O N
TM
Optoplex
C O R P O R A T I O N
TM
C O R P O R A T I O N
TM

Figure 18, 50GHz (narrow bandwidth version) MEMS tunable
filter module
Ordering Information
Below is the general information for ordering for
Optoplex’s standard MEMS tunable filters.
Table 3, Ordering info of standard MEMS tunable filters
Channel
Spacing
Operating
Wavelength
Range
Optical TF
Engine, P/N
Full Function
TF Module,
P/N
100GHz C-Band OT-2C2NM300 OT-2C2CM500
 L-Band OT-2L2NM310 OT-2L2CM510
 C+L Band OT-2T2NM320 OT-2T2CM520
 O-Band OT-2O2NM330 OT-2O2CM530
50GHz C-Band OT-1C2NM400 OT-1C2CM600
 L-Band OT-1L2NM410 OT-1L2CM610
 C+L Band OT-1T2NM420 OT-1T2CM620
 O-Band OT-1O2NM430 OT-1O2CM630